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UHS/CE-24/DS-8883                          Dated: 02-05-2024 

PRACTICAL DATE SHEET 
 

Second Prof. B.Sc. Nursing (4-Year) Revised Scheme Annual Examination 2023 for Multan 

College of Nursing, MMDC, Multan, Medicare College of Nursing, Multan, Al-Rehman College of 

Nursing, Vehari and Farrukh Mukhtar College of Nursing, Multan will be held, according to 

following schedule:  

Practical Examination  

Time: Morning Session 8:30 a.m. Afternoon Session 12:30 p.m. 
 

Examination Centre: College of Nursing, Nishtar Medical College, Multan. 
 

Adult Health Nursing-I 
 

Date Day 
Groups 

Morning Session Afternoon Session 

20th May 2024 Monday Group-A Group-B 

21st May 2024 Tuesday Group-C Group-D 

22nd May 2024 Wednesday Group-E Group-F 
23rd May 2024 Thursday Group-G Group-H 

 

Adult Health Nursing-II & Nursing Ethics 

Date Day 
Groups 

Morning Session Afternoon Session 

24th May 2024 Friday Group-A Group-B 

27th May 2024 Monday Group-C Group-D 

28th May 2024 Tuesday Group-E Group-F 
29th May 2024 Wednesday Group-G Group-H 

 

Pathophysiology-I & II 

Date Day 
Groups 

Morning Session Afternoon Session 

30th May 2024 Thursday Group-A Group-B 

31st May 2024 Friday Group-C Group-D 

3rd June, 2024 Monday Group-E Group-F 
4th June,  2024 Tuesday Group-G Group-H 

 

Health Assessment-I & II 

Date Day 
Groups 

Morning Session Afternoon Session 

5th June, 2024 Wednesday Group-A Group-B 

6th June, 2024 Thursday Group-C Group-D 

7th June, 2024 Friday Group-E Group-F 
8th June, 2024 Saturday Group-G Group-H 
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Groups 
Group-A 

084845   to   084873   (29) 
Group-B 

084874   to   084902   (29) 
Group-C 

084903   to   084930   (28) 
Group-D 

087408   to   087430   (23) 
Group-E 

085447   to   085467   (21) 
Group-F 

085468   to   085488   (21) 
Group-G 

086158   to   086181   (24) 
Group-H 

086182   to   086205   (24) 

 
Sr. No. Name of College’s Group Roll Number Range 

1.  Multan College of Nursing, MMDC, Multan. A, B, C 084845   to   084930   (86) 

2.  Farrukh Mukhtar College of Nursing, Multan. D 087408   to   087430   (23) 

3.  Medicare College of Nursing, Multan. E, F 085447   to   085488   (42) 

4.  Al-Rehman College of Nursing, Vehari. G, H 086158   to   086205   (48) 
 

 
 
Deputy CoE 

 
 

Controller of Examinations 
 

 
 


